
 2017 Grindhouse
Pre-Season Schedule

DATE EVENT LOCATION
Sept 6 (Wed) 6:30 - 8:00 Wrestling Practice Dalton High School

Sept 11 (Mon)  6:30 - 8:00 Wrestling Practice Dalton High School

Sept 13 (Wed) 6:30 - 8:00 Wrestling Practice Dalton High School

Sept 17 (Sun) 1:00-3:00 Wrestling Practice Dalton High School

Sept 18 (Mon)  6:30 - 8:00 Wrestling Practice Dalton High School

Sept 20 (Wed)  6:30 - 8:00 Wrestling Practice Dalton High School

Sept 24 (Sun)  1:00-3:00 Wrestling Practice Dalton High School

Sept 25 (Mon) 6:30 - 8:00 Wrestling Practice Dalton High School

Sept 27 (Wed)  6:30 - 8:00 Wrestling Practice Dalton High School

Oct 1 (Sun) 1:00-3:00 Wrestling Practice Dalton High School

Oct 2 (Mon)  6:30 - 8:00 Wrestling Practice Dalton High School

Oct 4 (Wed)  6:30 - 8:00 Wrestling Practice Dalton High School

Oct 8 (Sun) 1:00-3:00 Wrestling Practice Dalton High School

Oct 9 (Mon)  6:30 - 8:00 Wrestling Practice Dalton High School

Oct 11 (Wed)  6:30 - 8:00 Wrestling Practice Dalton High School

Oct 14 (Sat) 9:00-11:30 Super 32 Match Day Dalton High School

Oct 15 (Sun) 1:00-3:00 Wrestling Practice Dalton High School

Oct 16 (Mon)  6:30 - 8:00 Wrestling Practice Dalton High School

Oct 18 (Wed) 6:30 - 8:00 Wrestling Practice Dalton High School

Oct 22 (Sun) 1:00-3:00 Wrestling Practice Dalton High School

Oct 23 (Mon) 6:30 - 8:00 Wrestling Practice Dalton High School

Oct 25 (Wed)  6:30 - 8:00 Wrestling Practice Dalton High School

Oct 28 - Oct 29 SUPER 32 Greensboro, NC

Oct 30 (Mon)  6:30 - 8:00 Wrestling Practice Dalton High School

Nov 1 (Wed)  6:30 - 8:00 Wrestling Practice Dalton High School


